
 

1.8 ((1.5-1.6/1.5)*100%) 

  12,726,560  

 1              184,897.55    

         =  98.55 

  

 

1.9 (Forest area)  

Please provide the percentage of the area on campus covered in vegetation in the 

form of forest to the total campus area. 

 

 1. ( ) (

/ / ) 

  2.  

  3.  

 -     ( ) 

-  

- ( ) 
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( )

1 100 84,816

2 80 209,600

3 80 8,800

4 72 17,600

5 7,056

6 3,200

7 23,632

8 ( ) 16,032

9 ( ) 8,000

10 4,048

11 1,600

12 31,520

13 (10 ) 16,000

14 (4 ) 6,400

15 (34 ) 54,400

16 ( ) 103,504

17 ( ) 9,600

18 32,000

19 (AVRDC) 4,800

20 ( ) 120,000

21 ( ) 48,551

22 56,000

23 100 (TVER   2561) 178,706

24 ( 2562) 32,092

25 5 ( 2562 2564) 27,675
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1. 100  84,816  

 
 

 
 
 
 
2. 80 209,600  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 19,205

27 44,675

28 26,508

29 53,231

30 19,552

31 . . 9,174

32 23,063

33 18,484

34 ( ) 46,485

35 ( ) 153,788

36 61,820

1,581,617
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3. 80 8,800    

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

4. 72 17,600  

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

5. 7,056.  
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6. 3,200  

     

  
 
 
 
 

 
 
7.  22,400   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8. 16,032  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9. 8,000  
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10. 11,200  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11. 1,600  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12. 31,520  
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13. 16,000 . . 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14. 6,400 . . 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

15. 54,400 . . 
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16.  103,504 . . 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17. 9,600 . . 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18. 32,000 . . 
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19. 4,800 . . 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20. 120,000 . . 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21. 48,551 . . 
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22.  56,000  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23. 100 56,000  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

24. 32,092  
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25. 5   27,675  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26. 19,205  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27. 44,675  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28. 26,508  
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29. 53,231  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30. . . 9,174  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.10 

 

 1. / / /

( )  (

/ / ) 

2.  

 -     ( ) 

-  

- ( ) 

 

 1,581,617    
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